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1. Are you currently in a relationship ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1014 490 524 246 391 377 95 330 460 129
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 403 329 108* 361 331 214
Yes 707 312 395 197 259 250 68 257 223 160
70% 64% 75% 70% 64% 76% 63% 71% 67% 75%
A D
No 307 178 129 86 143 78 40 105 108 54
30% 36% 25% 30% 36% 24% 37% 29% 33% 25%
B E
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2. Do you feel that you should put more effort into making your partner laugh more often?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: In a relationship 705 317 388 172 248 285 61 237 310 97
Weighted 707 312 395 197 259 250 68* 257 223 160*
Definitely yes 129 62 68 40 46 44 21 46 28 34
18% 20% 17% 20% 18% 18% 31% 18% 13% 21%

GH

Probably yes 339 150 189 98 119 122 34 112 109 84
48% 48% 48% 50% 46% 49% 49% 44% 49% 53%

Probably not 183 73 110 41 74 69 10 75 65 33
26% 23% 28% 21% 28% 27% 15% 29% 29% 21%

F F

Definitely not 56 27 28 19 21 16 3 23 21 9

8% 9% 7% 10% 8% 6% 5% 9% 9% 6%
Summary

Top2Box (Yes) 468 212 256 138 165 166 55 159 137 118
66% 68% 65% 70% 64% 66% 80% 62% 62% 74%

GH GH

Low2Box (No) 239 101 138 60 94 85 13 98 86 42
34% 32% 35% 30% 36% 34% 20% 38% 38% 26%

FI FI
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3. Thinking about your relationship, how often do you and your partner find something to laugh about together?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: In a relationship 705 317 388 172 248 285 61 237 310 97
Weighted 707 312 395 197 259 250 68* 257 223 160*
Every day 452 206 245 145 149 158 45 157 138 111
64% 66% 62% 73% 57% 63% 66% 61% 62% 70%
DE
2-3 times a week 174 78 97 37 76 61 15 66 58 35
25% 25% 25% 19% 29% 24% 22% 26% 26% 22%
C
Once a week 58 20 38 13 25 20 5 23 17 13
8% 6% 10% 6% 10% 8% % 9% 8% 8%
Hardly ever 23 9 14 2 9 11 3 10 9 0
3% 3% 4% 1% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4%
I I I
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